RATE STRUCTURE

		RESIDENTIAL		COMMERCIAL		<u>PUBLIC</u>	
Size of Meter (Inches)	Size of Service Line (Inches)	Monthly Allowance (Gallons)	Monthly Minimum <u>Charges</u>	Monthly Allowance (Gallons)	Monthly Minimum <u>Charges</u>	Monthly Allowance (<u>Gallons)</u>	Monthly Minimum <u>Charges</u>
5/8	3/4	2,000	\$27.20	6,000	\$85.65	2,000	\$27.20
3/4	3/4	6,000	\$81.58	6,000	\$85.65	6,000	\$81.58
1	1	6,000	\$81.58	6,000	\$85.65	6,000	\$81.58
1-1/2	1-1/2	70,000	\$951.72	70,000	\$999.31	8,000	\$108.77
2	2	100,000	\$1,359.60	100,000	\$1,427.58	80,000	\$1,087.68
3	3	115,000	\$1,563.54	115,000	\$1,642.40	90,000	\$1,223.64
4	4	145,000	\$1,971.42	145,000	\$2,070.67	100,000	\$1,359.60
6	6	170,000	\$2,311.32	170,000	\$2,426.89	120,000	\$1,631.52
8	8	200,000	\$2,719.20	200,000	\$2,855.16	140,000	\$1,903.44

For the First 2,000 Gallons per Month	\$13.60
For the Next 18,000 Gallons per Month	\$7.27
For the Next 130,000 Gallons per Month	\$5.78
For the Next 850,000 Gallons per Month	\$3.53
For all over 1,000,000 Gallons per Month	\$3.26